
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

H175 

H305 

H42 

H16 

x3 

t924 

88 

89 

Name 

Ariel Atom 

Black BMW 

Mark Hyman 

Michael Sabatello 

Steve Van Blarcom 

Brian Puca 

Drivegear Rental 88 

Drivegear Rental 89 

Class 

HPDE 

HPDE 

HPDE 

HPDE 

Instructor 

TT3 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Year 

2011 

1994 

2008 

2010 

1989 

1989 

Make 

Ariel 

Ariel 

BMW 

BMW 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Black 

Blue/Black 

White 

Black 

Black 

White 

Red 

Model 

Atom 

SR Atom 

325i 

M3 GTR 

Evo GSR 

325 

325i 

Diff 

3.426 

5.569 

5.643 

5.865 

9.039 

11.314 

13.820 

Best Tm 

1:20.392 

1:23.818 

1:25.961 

1:26.035 

1:26.257 

1:29.431 

1:31.706 

1:34.212 

In Lap 

4 

1 

9 

6 

4 

4 

12 

5 

2nd Best 

1:21.498 

1:26.177 

1:26.451 

1:27.969 

1:32.263 

1:31.940 

1:34.388 

2nd Lap 

5 

0 

3 

5 

2 

5 

13 

3 
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ Thompson Speedway 

HPDE 

HPDE (Sun 2) 

Practice started at 14:23:23 

Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles 

6/22/2014 02:20 PM 


